Special Incentive 7670.00 7670.00 0.00

Medical allowance 200.00 200.00 0.00

Personal Pay 1600.00 1600.00 0.00

Vehicle allowance 250.00 250.00 0.00

Deductions

Heads Amount

Ee PF contribution 1800.00

Total Earnings 23382.00 23382.00 0.00 Total Deductions 1800.00

Net Pay : Rs. 21582.00

Net Pay (in Words) :  ( RUPEES TWENTY ONE THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED EIGHTY TWO ONLY )

LWP Dates : Retro LWP Dates :

Additional Comments :

Income Tax Summary          

Form 16 Summary ( Provision )       

Tax Regime :  New Tax Regime Earnings YTD Projected Total

Gross Salary : Rs.        299853.00 Basic         57770.00         46150.00        103920.00